B-161
B
V
O
L
T
A
G

B
D
+ Excitation
– Excitation
Drain
Drain
Ground
Not Used
DC Excitation –
DC Excitation +
U NEMA 4 (IP65)
Enclosure
Comes complete with operator’s manual.
To order absolute pressure ranges (to 300 psi), replace “G” with “A” in model number,
no additional charge.
Ordering Examples: PX700-050AI, 50 psia 4 to 20 mA output pressure sensor.
PX700-050GI, 50 psig 4 to 20 mA output pressure sensor.
P-PX700 Fig. 1
77
(3.0)
MOUNTING

Shock: 50 g @ 11 ms
Vibration: 15 g, 10 to 2000 Hz
Wetted Parts: 17-4 PH and 300 Series
stainless steel
Terminal BOX STyle General PUrPOSe
cUrrenT OUTPUT PreSSUre SenSOrS
Dimensions: mm (inch)
PX700-100GI,
shown smaller
than actual
size.
 To Order
  RANGE  4 to 20 mA
 psig  bar MODEL NO.  COMPATIBLE METERS
 GAGE MODELS
 0 to 15 0 to 1.0 PX700-015GI  DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP460-E
 0 to 30 0 to 2.1 PX700-030GI  DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP460-E
 0 to 50 0 to 3.4 PX700-050GI  DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP460-E
 0 to 100 0 to 6.9 PX700-100GI  DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP460-E
 0 to 200 0 to 13.8 PX700-200GI  DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP460-E
 0 to 300 0 to 20.7 PX700-300GI  DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP460-E
 0 to 500 0 to 34.5 PX700-500GI  DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP460-E
 0 to 1000 0 to 68.9 PX700-1KGI  DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP460-E
 0 to 2000 0 to 138 PX700-2KGI  DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP460-E
 0 to 3000 0 to 207 PX700-3KGI  DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP460-E
 0 to 5000 0 to 345 PX700-5KGI  DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP460-E
 0 to 10,000 0 to 689 PX700-10KGI  DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP460-E
Snubbers Protect Sensors From Fluid Spikes/Hammers! Visit us online
 MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION
 RA-716-14M-SS  7⁄16-20 UNF male to
1⁄4 NPT male adaptor